TV

\Nnween

7:00 a.m.
7:30 a.m.
8:00 a.m.
8:30 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:30 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
12:30 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:30 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
8:30 p.m.
9:00 p.m.
9:30 p.m.
10:00 p.m.
10:30 p.m.
11:00 p.m.
11:30 p.m.
12:00 a.m.

Monday 10/21/24

Comcast Xfinity Channel 12, WOW Channel 18, ATT U-Verse Channel 99
City of Warren Communications Department, 5460 Arden Warren MI 48092, 586-258-2000, www.cityoiwarren.org

Tuesday 10/22/24

Wednesday 10/23/24

Thursday 10/24/24

Friday 10/25/24

Saturday 10/26/24

Sunday 10/27/24

Storytime Comic Con Storytime Comic Con Storytime Comic Con Storytime
Cooking with Fire Comic Con Cooking with Fire Comic Con Cooking with Fire Comic Con Cooking with Fire
Sandy Chair Exercise SportsLine Sandy Chair Exercise SportsLine Sandy Chair Exercise SportsLine Sandy Chair Exercise

Sandy Chair Exercise

Polish Day Parade

Sandy Chair Exercise

Polish Day Parade

Sandy Chair Exercise

Polish Day Parade

Sandy Chair Exercise

Polka, Polka, Polka

Polka, Polka, Polka

Polka, Polka, Polka

Polka, Polka, Polka

Polka, Polka, Polka

Polka, Polka, Polka

Polka, Polka, Polka

Polka, Polka, Polka

Polka, Polka, Polka

Polka, Polka, Polka

Polka, Polka, Polka

Polka, Polka, Polka

Polka, Polka, Polka

Polka, Polka, Polka

Senior Update Power Sit Senior Update Power Sit Senior Update Power Sit Senior Update
Music Vault Power Sit Music Vault Power Sit Music Vault Power Sit Music Vault
Fun House Laughing Madmen Fun House Laughing Madmen Fun House Laughing Madmen Fun House
Fun House Laughing Madmen Fun House Laughing Madmen Fun House Laughing Madmen Fun House
SportsLine Music Vault SportsLine Music Vault SportsLine Music Vault SportsLine
Comic Con Polish Day Parade Comic Con Polish Day Parade Comic Con Polish Day Parade Comic Con
Comic Con Cooking with Fire Comic Con Cooking with Fire Comic Con Cooking with Fire Comic Con

Cooking with Fire

Senior Update

Cooking with Fire

Senior Update

Cooking with Fire

Senior Update

Cooking with Fire

Storytime Comic Con Storytime Comic Con Storytime Comic Con Storytime
Laughing Madmen Comic Con Laughing Madmen Comic Con Laughing Madmen Comic Con Laughing Madmen
Laughing Madmen SportsLine Laughing Madmen SportsLine Laughing Madmen SportsLine Laughing Madmen

Senior Update

Cooking with Fire

Senior Update

Cooking with Fire

Senior Update

Cooking with Fire

Senior Update

Power Sit

Fun House

Power Sit

Fun House

Power Sit

Fun House

Power Sit

Power Sit

Fun House

Power Sit

Fun House

Power Sit

Fun House

Power Sit

Polka, Polka, Polka

Polka, Polka, Polka

Polka, Polka, Polka

Polka, Polka, Polka

Polka, Polka, Polka

Polka, Polka, Polka

Polka, Polka, Polka

Polka, Polka, Polka

Polka, Polka, Polka

Polka, Polka, Polka

Polka, Polka, Polka

Polka, Polka, Polka

Polka, Polka, Polka

Polka, Polka, Polka

Poish Day Parade

Sandy Chair Exercise

Poish Day Parade

Sandy Chair Exercise

Poish Day Parade

Sandy Chair Exercise

Poish Day Parade

Cooking with Fire

Sandy Chair Exercise

Cooking with Fire

Sandy Chair Exercise

Cooking with Fire

Sandy Chair Exercise

Cooking with Fire

SportsLine

Storytime

SportsLine

Storytime

SportsLine

Storytime

SportsLine

Music Vault

Music Vault

Music Vault

Music Vault

Music Vault

Music Vault

Music Vault

Senior Update

Polish Day Parade

Senior Update

Polish Day Parade

Senior Update

Polish Day Parade

Senior Update

Comic Con

Fun House

Comic Con

Fun House

Comic Con

Fun House

Comic Con

Comic Con

Fun House

Comic Con

Fun House

Comic Con

Fun House

Comic Con

Laughing Madmen

Senior Update

Laughing Madmen

Senior Update

Laughing Madmen

Senior Update

Laughing Madmen

Laughing Madmen SportsLine Laughing Madmen SportsLine Laughing Madmen SportsLine Laughing Madmen
Music Vault Comic Con Music Vault Comic Con Music Vault Comic Con Music Vault
SportsLine Comic Con SportsLine Comic Con SportsLine Comic Con SportsLine
Fun House Laughing Madmen Fun House Laughing Madmen Fun House Laughing Madmen Fun House
Fun House Laughing Madmen Fun House Laughing Madmen Fun House Laughing Madmen Fun House

TV Warren Community Channel Program Schedule

07:00
07:30
08:00
08:30
09:00
09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30
19:00
19:30
20:00
20:30
21:00
21:30
22:00
22:30
23:00
23:30
00:00

SportsLine - What's happening in high school sports!

Chair Exercise with Sandy - Episode 1

Ernie Clark's Power Sit with Instructor Thomas Owens - Episode 1

Senior Update with Joan Flynn

TV Warren's Coverage of the 2023 Great Lakes Comic Convention - Episode 3 - Dorian Kingi (Cad Bane) and Dave Douglas from Crypt Keepers

Cooking with Fire - Reuben Sandwich, Loaded Potato Soup, Asian Coleslaw, and Pumpkin Pie Cake

Warren Public Library Storytime - Episode 4

The Spotlight Music Vault - Episode 7 - Halloween

Birthday Bash 2022 - Laughing Madmen

Birthday Bash 2017 - Fun House

Polish Day Parade @ Warren's Birthday Bash - August 24, 2024

Polka, Polka, Polka 1026 - Duane Malinowski pt.1




