

TV Warren Community Channel Program Schedule Comcast Xfinity Channel 12, WOW Channel 18, ATT U-Verse Channel 99

City of Warren Communications Department, 5460 Arden Warren MI 48092, 586-258-2000, www.cityofwarren.org

	Monday 10/21/24	Tuesday 10/22/24	Wednesday 10/23/24	Thursday 10/24/24	Friday 10/25/24	Saturday 10/26/24	Sunday 10/27/24	
7:00 a.m.	Storytime	Comic Con	Storytime	Comic Con	Storytime	Comic Con	Storytime	07:00
7:30 a.m.	Cooking with Fire	Comic Con	Cooking with Fire	Comic Con	Cooking with Fire	Comic Con	Cooking with Fire	07:30
8:00 a.m.	Sandy Chair Exercise	SportsLine	Sandy Chair Exercise	SportsLine	Sandy Chair Exercise	SportsLine	Sandy Chair Exercise	08:00
8:30 a.m.	Sandy Chair Exercise	Polish Day Parade	Sandy Chair Exercise	Polish Day Parade	Sandy Chair Exercise	Polish Day Parade	Sandy Chair Exercise	08:30
9:00 a.m.	Polka, Polka, Polka	09:00						
9:30 a.m.	Polka, Polka, Polka	09:30						
10:00 a.m.	Senior Update	Power Sit	Senior Update	Power Sit	Senior Update	Power Sit	Senior Update	10:00
10:30 a.m.	Music Vault	Power Sit	Music Vault	Power Sit	Music Vault	Power Sit	Music Vault	10:30
11:00 a.m.	Fun House	Laughing Madmen	Fun House	Laughing Madmen	Fun House	Laughing Madmen	Fun House	11:00
11:30 a.m.	Fun House	Laughing Madmen	Fun House	Laughing Madmen	Fun House	Laughing Madmen	Fun House	11:30
12:00 p.m.	SportsLine	Music Vault	SportsLine	Music Vault	SportsLine	Music Vault	SportsLine	12:00
12:30 p.m.	Comic Con	Polish Day Parade	Comic Con	Polish Day Parade	Comic Con	Polish Day Parade	Comic Con	12:30
1:00 p.m.	Comic Con	Cooking with Fire	Comic Con	Cooking with Fire	Comic Con	Cooking with Fire	Comic Con	13:00
1:30 p.m.	Cooking with Fire	Senior Update	Cooking with Fire	Senior Update	Cooking with Fire	Senior Update	Cooking with Fire	13:30
2:00 p.m.	Storytime	Comic Con	Storytime	Comic Con	Storytime	Comic Con	Storytime	14:00
2:30 p.m.	Laughing Madmen	Comic Con	Laughing Madmen	Comic Con	Laughing Madmen	Comic Con	Laughing Madmen	14:30
3:00 p.m.	Laughing Madmen	SportsLine	Laughing Madmen	SportsLine	Laughing Madmen	SportsLine	Laughing Madmen	15:00
3:30 p.m.	Senior Update	Cooking with Fire	Senior Update	Cooking with Fire	Senior Update	Cooking with Fire	Senior Update	15:30
4:00 p.m.	Power Sit	Fun House	Power Sit	Fun House	Power Sit	Fun House	Power Sit	16:00
4:30 p.m.	Power Sit	Fun House	Power Sit	Fun House	Power Sit	Fun House	Power Sit	16:30
5:00 p.m.	Polka, Polka, Polka	17:00						
5:30 p.m.	Polka, Polka, Polka	17:30						
6:00 p.m.	Poish Day Parade	Sandy Chair Exercise	Poish Day Parade	Sandy Chair Exercise	Poish Day Parade	Sandy Chair Exercise	Poish Day Parade	18:00
6:30 p.m.	Cooking with Fire	Sandy Chair Exercise	Cooking with Fire	Sandy Chair Exercise	Cooking with Fire	Sandy Chair Exercise	Cooking with Fire	18:30
7:00 p.m.	SportsLine	Storytime	SportsLine	Storytime	SportsLine	Storytime	SportsLine	19:00
7:30 p.m.	Music Vault	19:30						
8:00 p.m.	Senior Update	Polish Day Parade	Senior Update	Polish Day Parade	Senior Update	Polish Day Parade	Senior Update	20:00
8:30 p.m.	Comic Con	Fun House	Comic Con	Fun House	Comic Con	Fun House	Comic Con	20:30
9:00 p.m.	Comic Con	Fun House	Comic Con	Fun House	Comic Con	Fun House	Comic Con	21:00
9:30 p.m.	Laughing Madmen	Senior Update	Laughing Madmen	Senior Update	Laughing Madmen	Senior Update	Laughing Madmen	21:30
10:00 p.m.	Laughing Madmen	SportsLine	Laughing Madmen	SportsLine	Laughing Madmen	SportsLine	Laughing Madmen	22:00
10:30 p.m.	Music Vault	Comic Con	Music Vault	Comic Con	Music Vault	Comic Con	Music Vault	22:30
11:00 p.m.	SportsLine	Comic Con	SportsLine	Comic Con	SportsLine	Comic Con	SportsLine	23:00
11:30 p.m.	Fun House	Laughing Madmen	Fun House	Laughing Madmen	Fun House	Laughing Madmen	Fun House	23:30
12:00 a.m.	Fun House	Laughing Madmen	Fun House	Laughing Madmen	Fun House	Laughing Madmen	Fun House	00:00

SportsLine - What's happening in high school sports!

Chair Exercise with Sandy - Episode 1

Ernie Clark's Power Sit with Instructor Thomas Owens - Episode 1

Senior Update with Joan Flynn

TV Warren's Coverage of the 2023 Great Lakes Comic Convention - Episode 3 - Dorian Kingi (Cad Bane) and Dave Douglas from Crypt Keepers

Cooking with Fire - Reuben Sandwich, Loaded Potato Soup, Asian Coleslaw, and Pumpkin Pie Cake

Warren Public Library Storytime - Episode 4

The Spotlight Music Vault - Episode 7 - Halloween

Birthday Bash 2022 - Laughing Madmen

Birthday Bash 2017 - Fun House

Polish Day Parade @ Warren's Birthday Bash - August 24, 2024

Polka, Polka, Polka 1026 - Duane Malinowski pt.1